Classifica generale 24K
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191
179

61
72
20
175
146
176
118
62
244
10
113
75
89
205
139
31
192
26
187
172
125
52
199
153
134
207
55
90
136
86
47

71
163
15
131

77
190
197
106
183
121
29
160
204
123
38
120
180
78
92
36
35
203
87
81

FORTE DI ORINO TRAIL

RINALDI STEFANO
OLIVIERI MARCO
BONATO DAVIDE
SANTATERRATIZIANO
FACHINI GUGLIELMO
TONIOLO MAURO
BERNARDI MATTEO
PARINI MATTIA
LANDINI LUCA

MAGNI ALESSANDRO
LORELLO IVAN
TABACCHI ALBERTO
PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO
MOLINARI MARCO
PRA FLORIANI NICOLO
BRANCA UMBERTO
MACCHI STEFANO
TERESI GIUSEPPE
CRESPI DANIELE
SERAFINI SUSANNA
CERIOTTI FABIO

DE VECCHI GIORDANO
GHISELLINI ALBERTO
MANDILE MICHELE
GRANA GIORGIO
CLERICI LORENZO
GUENZANI SILVIA
NEGRINI GIANLUCA
ZANETTI ALESSANDRO
REGAZZETTI ANDREA
CIFARELLI ANDREA
SALVETTI GIANMARCO
MAZZOLENI MATTEO
BERNASCONI MARCO
OKRET SAMUELE
DALLA ROVERE SEBASTIANO
FAINI LUCA

REGGIORI MAURO
LLANES PEREZ CARLOS ALEJANDRO
TESAURO ANDREA
BANFI ANDREA

MOIA MONICA
FUMAGALLI FRANCESCO
FIANDRA DANIELE
CURTI ELVIS

TRANFO MATTIA
CRISAFIO FABRIZIO
SCALERCIO MASSIMO
NARDELLA OTIS
ROSSATO PIETRO
BARTOLOMEI CRISTINA
LO CANE SIMONA
PERLETTI MARTINO
MONVERDI PAOLO
BIANCHI FEDERICO
FRITTOLI MARTA

DE ZULIAN ELISABETTA
DARGENIO COSIMO
TORELLI GIANLUCA
CARMINATI AGOSTINO

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICAPIDAGGIA 1528
ATL. GAVIRATE

ATLETICA3V

ATL. ARCISATE

PEGARUN A.S.D.

ATL. VERBANO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100 % ANIMATRAIL ASD
100% ANIMATRAIL ASD
OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D.
TRAIL

FENICE MULTISPORT ASD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ATL. GAVIRATE

CSAIN

ASD ELITE ATHLETES
LARECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
ATL. GAVIRATE
RUNCARD

TRAIL

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
ATLETICA3V

PODISTICA ARONA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
ORIENTEERING COMO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOGNANCO
RUNCARD
ATLETICATIGERS

ASD ATLETICAPIDAGGIA 1528
STANDARD

RUNCARD

STANDARD

A.S.D. SECONDO MONA RUNNING TE

ALZAIANAVIGLIO RUNNERS
ATL. GAVIRATE

100 % ANIMATRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

PRO PATRIAA.R.C. BUSTO A.
ATL. MALNATE

G.P. TALAMONA

ATL. ARCISATE

STANDARD

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
NESSUNA

1:58:12
2:04:58
2:06:53
2:13:14
2:13:41
2:18:05
2:18:35
2:20:40
2:22:13
2:23:50
2:24:37
2:25:18
2:27:11
2:27:33
2:29:09
2:29:49
2:30:15
2:31:26
2:32:13
2:32:57
2:32:59
2:34:07
2:35:12
2:35:47
2:36:22
2:36:52
2:36:59
2:37:09
2:38:28
2:38:40
2:39:00
2:39:05
2:39:52
2:40:29
2:41:15
2:42:31
2:42:42
2:42:42
2:43:53
2:44:09
2:44:18
2:44:33
2:45:09
2:45:30
2:45:32
2:45:57
2:46:02
2:46:05
2:47:53
2:49:48
2:49:51
2:50:04
2:50:12
2:51:19
2:52:51
2:53:08
2:53:57
2:54:44
2:54:52
2:55:37



Classifica generale 24K

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

45
206

115
152
80
46
133
166
221
154
24
165
161
83
155
91
156
70
59
189
105
98
201
110
18
64
117
137
198
108
42
132
182
142
130
135
66
13
112

48
41
116
99
177
14
85
202
194
12
248
88
22
51
56
97
50
200
60
109

FORTE DI ORINO TRAIL

CERON MARCO
PEREGO MAURIZIO
MARELLI ANDREA
ANNI ANGELA

ZAGO ALESSANDRO
FEROLETTI PIERLUIGI
CERONI SACHA
MOLTENI MARCO
PIEROBON SERGIO
ZAMBOTTI MICHELE
PANZERI DANILO
TAUFER OSCAR
ODORIZZI FRANCESCO
MERLI LORENZO
CISLAGHI STELLA
LANGHI MICHELE
STOPPA DAVIDE
SEBASTIANI MIRKO
URSO MAURIZIO
COSMA MASSIMO
DURANTE SERENA
FERRARI LUCA
BASAGLIA DANIELE
CAUDULLO GIOVANNI
MAZZOLENI LAURA
CUCCHETTI STEFANO
LINDNER MATIAS
CAIRO FABIO
BERTONI FABRIZIO
MAZZUCCHELLI ARIANNA
BORSETTO ANDREA
SUIGO MARCO
GIANNINI LUIGI PASQUALE
VILLA DANIELE

CARO VALERIA
MONEGATO PIERGIUSEPPE
MARAZZI MASSIMO
VICINI MATTEO
MILANI MARCO
SCALA STEFANO
MARTINELLO DANIELE
PERICOLI LISA
CODECA'STEFANO
POSSI FRANCO
PATELLI MASSIMO
TRINETTI ANDREA
COLOMBO VALENTINA
FRONTINI MAURIZIO
RUBERTO MARIA
BOSETTI LUCA
SPERONI CRISTIAN
SIGNORA DOMENICO
BIANCHI DIEGO
MALAGUTI DANIELE
ANDRINI LORENZO
TREDICI MASSIMILIANO
POLACELLI ANDREA
DELLEA AMILCARE
URBANI STEFANO
CUCCOPAOLO
VICARIO MARCO

RUNCARD

ALTITUDE RACE

ASD BTF92 ATLETICA
PODISTICA ARONA
NESSUNA

ATL. ARCISATE

ATL. ARCISATE

STANDARD

ATL. VERBANO

EPS

RUNCARD

ATL. GAVIRATE

RUNCARD

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
RUNCARD

G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETICA VIGEVANO
RUNCARD

STANDARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

JOINT RUNNING CLUB
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI
TRAIL

RUNNER VARESE

RUNCARD

EUROATLETICA 2002

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNNING SARONNO
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
RUNNER VARESE

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATLETICATIGERS

RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
ATLETICAP.A.R. CANEGRATE
PODISTICA ARONA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

TRAIL

RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
POL. UNICREDIT

OXYGEN TRIATHLON A.S.D.
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
NESSUNA

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SALUS GERENZANO
RUNCARD

2:55:38
2:55:46
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:56:10
2:56:26
2:58:26
2:58:42
2:58:52
2:59:10
2:59:37
2:59:41
2:59:50
3:00:11
3:00:17
3:01:23
3:03:20
3:04:15
3:04:30
3:04:32
3:04:37
3:04:56
3:06:04
3:06:08
3:06:38
3:06:38
3:07:47
3:07:55
3:08:01
3:08:28
3:09:11
3:09:22
3:09:43
3:09:48
3:09:49
3:11:04
3:11:04
3:11:07
3:11:11
3:11:55
3:11:59
3:12:01
3:12:48
3:12:58
3:13:08
3:13:58
3:14:53
3:15:18
3:16:00
3:16:02
3:16:44
3:17:31
3:17:48
3:18:12
3:20:32
3:20:46
3:21:41
3:22:05
3:22:10
3:22:26
3:22:48



Classifica generale 24K

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

149
151
114
73
84
168
57
157
44
128
144
124
174
188
30
37
140
79
68
25
127
171
167
162
53
249
169

16
49
28
74
222
122
104
34
173
102
101
193
93
76
247
82
17
54
63
159
67
40
170
96
150
95
19
143
111
27
164
119
58

FORTE DI ORINO TRAIL

TOSI NICOLA

CANTONE ELENA
SCHIERA GIROLAMO
MEZZINA ALESSANDRO
RAMAGLIA ANGELO ANTONELLO
RANZENIGO FEDERICO
RI1ZZO ALESSANDRO
CENERE MICHELE
SCARANTINO LUCA
COLOMBO GATTI BEATRICE
PREVEDELLO DARIO

ZILLI MARCO

LANDINI MANUELA MIRIAM
CAMMAROTA MASSIMILIANO
COSTANTINI NICOLA
GULLO PIETRO

DI SARIO MASSIMO
LIPRERI FABIO

CAVUOTO MARCO
PAGANO STEFANO
CACCIALANZA ROBERTO
MORONI EMANUELE
ALLORIO STEFANO
VENDRAMEL UGO MARCO
RODIGHIERO MATTEO
GAMBARE' MARCO
COLLETTO RICCARDO
OSSOLA ANDREA

CONTI LUDOVICA
CICCOMASCOLO GIUSEPPE
FRENDINO MICHELE
GAGGERO LUCA
ZAMPICININI MARIO
MAGGI ELEONORA

CAIMI SIMONA

LORO ELENA

CATTANEO DANIELE
PERTUSINI STEFANO
CILLONI FABIO

MASCIARI GIANLUCA PINO
TAMBURRANO VALERIO
MANTOVANI ANTONIO
MANENTI BARBARA
CATTANEO MARCO
MAZZOLA CLAUDIO
TONIOLO LILIANA
PASTORELLI STEFANO
FERRARIO ROBERTO

DE LUCA MASSIMILIANO
TROVATO STEFANIA

DE BENEDICTIS SAMUEL
DONINADEVIS

DAMIANI EMANUELE
CISLAGHI MARGHERITA
TERUZZI ALESSANDRO
GRIMALDI LISA

CLEMENTI LUCA

BINDA ALOISIA

VAN HUMBEECK PATRIK
DALLAVALLE TOMMASO
CASSETTA ANTONELLA

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

ATL. GAVIRATE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BOGNANCO

100 % ANIMATRAIL ASD
ATL. GAVIRATE

A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO
RUNCARD

STANDARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. VERBANO
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMATRAIL ASD
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
NESSUNA

STANDARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
RUNCARD

STANDARD

RUNCARD
ATLETICARUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
TRAIL

PODISTICA MEZZANESE
100%ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD
MANERANNERS
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ARESE GTV
RUNCARD

ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL
100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ATL. GAVIRATE
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
G.A.P. SARONNO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
CORRERE OLTRE ASD
ATL. GAVIRATE

100% ANIMATRAIL ASS
RUNCARD

PODISTICA MEZZANESE

3:23:05
3:23:30
3:23:37
3:24:29
3:24:38
3:26:11
3:28:03
3:28:19
3:29:21
3:31:01
3:31:10
3:31:29
3:31:40
3:31:48
3:31:48
3:33:47
3:33:55
3:34:02
3:34:18
3:34:51
3:35:04
3:35:48
3:36:04
3:36:04
3:36:33
3:36:45
3:37:11
3:37:19
3:38:57
3:38:57
3:38:58
3:39:24
3:41:08
3:43:18
3:44:34
3:44:35
3:46:23
3:49:10
3:49:11
3:49:40
3:49:41
3:49:49
3:50:03
3:50:03
3:50:14
3:55:42
3:55:54
3:58:51
3:59:27
3:59:36
4:02:11
4:02:56
4:05:10
4:05:22
4:06:15
4:07:35
4:07:36
4:07:47
4:08:52
4:27:25
4:28:19



Classifica generale 24K FORTE DI ORINO TRAIL

183 196 BRUNO LUDQVICA

184 148 FUMAGALLI MARCO

185 65 DALLA COSTASILVIA

186 69 PARI SAMUELE

186 141 BRAMBILLA MARIACELESTE
Ritirato 138 Buschini Nicola

Ritirato 246 Elefanti Elisa

Ritirato 8 Bigi Stefano

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
MONZA MARATHON TEAM -A.S.D.
TEAM ATTIVA SALUTE ASD
PODISTICA MEZZANESE

AMATORI ATL. CASORATES.

ASD RUN FAST

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

4:35:09
4:35:10
4:40:10
4:40:11
4:40:11



